1 / 3
Rev. 06-2006
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
VBBD7R5 Series DC-DC Converters
Features
·7.5W Isolated output
·Remote on/off option (suffix “-1”)
·Efficiency to 82%
·2:1 Input range
·Regulated outputs
·Continuous short circuit protection
·Meets EN55022 Class B, Conducted
·Pi input filter
Model Input Output Output               Input Current
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load Efficiency
VBBD7R5-D12-S5 9-18VDC 5VDC 1500mA 7.5mA 820mA 76
VBBD7R5-D12-S12 9-18VDC 12VDC 625mA 7.5mA 780mA 80
VBBD7R5-D12-S15 9-18VDC 15VDC 500mA 7.5mA 780mA 80
VBBD7R5-D12-D12 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±310mA 12mA 775mA 80
VBBD7R5-D12-D15 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±250mA 12mA 780mA 80
VBBD7R5-D12-D5 9-18VDC ±5VDC ±750mA 7.5mA 820mA 76
VBBD7R5-D12-S3R3 9-18VDC 3.3VDC 1500mA 7.5mA 557mA 74
VBBD7R5-D24-S5 18-36VDC 5VDC 1500mA 5mA 400mA 78
VBBD7R5-D24-S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 625mA 5mA 380mA 82
VBBD7R5-D24-S15 18-36VDC 15VDC 500mA 5mA 380mA 82
VBBD7R5-D24-D12 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±310mA 7.5mA 385mA 81
VBBD7R5-D24-D15 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±250mA 7.5mA 385mA 81
VBBD7R5-D24-D5 18-36VDC ±5VDC ±750mA 7.5mA 400mA 78
VBBD7R5-D24-S3R3 18-36VDC 3.3VDC 1500mA 5mA 271mA 76
VBBD7R5-D48-S5 36-72VDC 5VDC 1500mA 2mA 200mA 78
VBBD7R5-D48-S12 36-72VDC 12VDC 625mA 2mA 192mA 81
VBBD7R5-D48-S15 36-72VDC 15VDC 500mA 2mA 192mA 81
VBBD7R5-D48-D12 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±310mA 3mA 192mA 81
VBBD7R5-D48-D15 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±250mA 3mA 192mA 81
VBBD7R5-D48-5 36-72VDC ±5VDC ±750mA 3mA 200mA 78
VBBD7R5-D48-S3R3 36-72VDC 3.3VDC 1500mA 3mA 136mA 76
2 / 3
Rev. 06-2006
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
VBBD7R5 Series DC-DC Converters